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2:30p   
-  7:00

Registration Open | Palms Registration Desk

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 23

 - CE Credits

Orlando, Florida 
October 23-25

8:15a 
   - 9:15 

8:10a    
- 8:15 

11:15a 
   - 12:15p 

6:00p   
   - 8:00 

9:15a 
 - 10:00 

10:00a 
 - 10:30 

5:30p   
 - 6:00 

6:30a Registration & Breakfast Buffets Open | Palms Ballroom & Foyer

Breakfast & Clinical Update | Canary 1-4 

Keynote | Champion Mindset: Overcoming Adversity and Tenacity During Challenging Times |  
Chaunte Lowe, 4-Time Olympian, Cancer Survivor and Author | Crystal Ballroom

Welcome | Crystal Ballroom | Michael Reff, RPh, MBA, NCODA | Past NCODA Living the Mission Award Recipient

NCODA PQI in Actions: Practical Strategies to Transform Oncology Care | Crystal Ballroom 
Moderator: Ginger Blackmon, PharmD, NCODA | Stephanie White, PharmD, Vanderbilt University Medical Center

4:15p   
- 5:15 

Pre-Conference Session | From Theory to Practice: Trauma-Informed Care for Health Equity Roundtable | 
Sponsored by Gilead | Canary 1-2

3:00p   
- 4:00 

Pre-Conference Session | Accreditation Roundtable: Best Practices, Preparation Strategies,  
and Stakeholder Insights | Canary 1-2

Welcome Reception | Fairway Pool Deck
Host Practice: Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute, Opening Remarks: Lucio Gordan, M.D., Florida Cancer 
Specialists & Research Institure    

Advances in Breast Cancer Treatment and Current Updates | Crystal Ballroom 
Joyce O'Shaughnessy, MD, Texas Oncology

Break with Exhibitors | Palms Ballroom

12:15p 
 - 12:30 

NCODA’s Non-Profit Partner Update and Donor Recipient Story: NMDP | Crystal Ballroom 
Laura Barber, Spouse of NMDP Donor Recipient | Paul Chadwick, Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute

12:30p 
 - 12:45 

Please get your lunch in the exhibit hall and be seated in Canary 1-4 for the lunch presentations

Meet and Greets | Nurses - Canary 3 | OPTA - Canary 1-2 | OCE/IVE - Canary 4 

Diamond and Platinum Corporate Sponsor Reception (By Invite ONLY) | Fairway Pool Deck

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24

10:30a 
   - 11:15 

340b Updates | Crystal Ballroom

12:45p   
 - 1:30

Lunch & Clinical Updates | Canary 1-4 

7:15a    
- 8:00 



THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24 - continued

 - CE Credits

 
1:45p   
- 2:30 

4:00p   
- 5:00 

2:30p   
- 3:30 

Alphabet Soup:  
Unlocking Acronyms  
in Pathology and  
Cancer Care
Katie Long Richardson, 
PharmD, BCOP,  
Jennie Stuart Health

Talking through  
the Tough Stuff:  
Enhancing  
Communication,  
Amplifying Self-Care 

Championing Patient 
Care: Highlighting  
the Varied Roles of 
Nurses in Oral  
Anticancer Therapy
Moderator:  
Mary Anderson, BSN, RN, 
OCN, NCODA |   
Elizabeth Bettencourt, 
MSN, RN, OCN, Palo Alto 
Medical Foundation and 
Sutter Health |  
Brittni Dissen, BSN, RN, 
OCN, Lake Regional  
Cancer Center |  
Dana Slusher, BSN, RN, 
OCN, Norton Cancer 
Institute

Staying Up-to- 
date with Upper  
Gastrointestinal  
Malignancies
Courtney Cavalieri, 
PharmD, BCOP, Huntsman 
Cancer Institute,  
University of Utah

Low Grade Serous 
Ovarian Cancer 
Overview and Patient 
Management
Sarah Hayward, PharmD, 
BCOP, Stephenson Cancer 
Center at OU Health

A Review of  
Prostate Cancer &  
Recent Updates  
in the Treatment  
of Metastatic  
Prostate Cancer
Diana Cauley, PharmD, 
BCOP, MD Anderson

Environment Matters: 
Ensuring Safety in 
Hazardous Drug  
Compounding Areas
Liz Vogel, CPhT-Adv, CSPT, 
Mayo Clinic

Empowering Patients: 
Unlocking Insights 
from Foundation and 
Grant Assistance  
Programs
Jenn Noonan, MSN, RN, 
VP, Accessia Health |  
Gina Russo, LCSW,  
Leukeima & Lymphoma 
Society |   
Audrey Quartey,  
Healthwell Foundation

Exploring the Medi-
care Landscape: 
Understanding the 
Domino Effect 
Bobbi Buell, MBA, onPoint 
Oncology Inc. |   
Dan Sherman,  
The NaVectis Group

NCODA Full Circle
Rachel Hauf, PharmD, 
Texas Oncology | 
Dianna Nguyen, PharmD, 
University of Chicago 
Medicine |  
Jessica Samuel, PharmD, 
FDA

Preparing for a  
Career in Oncology
John Bossaer, PharmD, 
East Tennessee State 
University

Your Path to Post- 
grad-Residency and 
Fellowship Panel  
Daisy Doan, PharmD, 
NCODA |  
Javier Granados, PharmD, 
University of Michigan |  
Mattie Kilpatrick, 
PharmD, Emory Health | 
Teodor Lazarovski, 
PharmD, Pharmacy  
Fellowship Takeda | 
Parker Lenheiser, PharmD,  
Froedtert Health System |  
Nathan Uk, PharmD,  
Texas Oncology 

3:30p 
   - 4:00 

Break with Exhibitors  | Palms Ballroom

Strengthening Medically-Integrated Oncology Care 

Ensuring Optimal Patient Care     

Understanding the Evolving Care Continuum

CLINICAL NURSE TECHNICIAN ONCOLOGY CAREER  
SYMPOSIUM

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

5:15p        
 - 6:00 

Addressing Cancer Disparities and Social Determinants of Health in Unique Rural Populations |  
Crystal Ballroom | Nathan Vanderford, PhD, MBA, University of Kentucky College of Medicine

12:45p   
 - 1:45

Lunch & Rutgers Institute for Pharmaceutical Industry Fellowships Roundtable



#NCODASummit24

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24 - continued

6:00p  
  - 7:00 

Reception & Poster Presentations | Palms Ballroom

9:45a   
- 10:45 

8:30a  

8:35a 
   - 8:45 

8:45a 
 - 9:45 

11:30a 
 - 12:30p 

10:45a 
   - 11:30 

12:30p 

7:30a 

7:45a 
   - 8:30 

Registration & Breakfast Buffets Open | Palms Ballroom

Breakfast & Clinical Updates | Crystal Ballroom

New Options for  Patients: Latest  Oncology Drug Trends | Crystal Ballroom 
Doug Long, Iqvia 

Welcome  | Crystal Ballroom  

NCODA Presentations: Living the Mission Award, CoE MIP Accreditation, & PSO Chapter of the Year |  
Crystal Ballroom | Xylina Gregg, MD, Utah Cancer Specialists, Living the Mission Committee Chair |  
Cooper Bailey, PharmD, NCODA | Melanie King, PSO IEB President, Memorial University

Precision Medicine in Lung Cancer: The Role of the Medically Integrated Team | Crystal Ballroom
Moderator: Kevin Hicks, PharmD, PhD, FCCP, Moffitt Cancer Center | Theresa Boyle, MD, PhD, 
Donna Gallenstein, BSN, RN, GERO-BC, Daniel Melzer, PharmD, BCOP and Sonam Puri, MD, Moffitt Cancer Center 

Exploring BiSpecifics and CAR-T Therapies | Crystal Ballroom 
Mohamed A. Kharfan-Dabaja, MD, MBA, FACP, Mayo Clinic

Break with Exhibitors & Poster Presentations | Palms Ballroom

Closing | Crystal Ballroom

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 25   Luggage storage is available in Canary 1 & 2 from 6:30am-1:00pm

 - CE Credits
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October 23-25

7:00p 
 - 7:45 

Dinner & Concurrent Clinical Sessions | Getting Started and Transitioning to Outpatient Care  
for Patients With Relapsed or Refractory Multiple Myeloma
Brooke Adams, PharmD, BCOP, Orlando Health Cancer Institute

A Combination Treatment for Patients with Advanced Renal Cell Carcinoma
Kirollos Hanna, PharmD, BCPS, BCOP, Minnesota Oncology and Mayo Clinic College of Medicine 

2024 INTERNATIONAL FALL SUMMIT CHAIRS: Jacqueline Caban, MPS, Yale New Haven | Chris Elder, PharmD, BCOP, Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute | 
Amanda McCauley, BSN, RN, OCN, Norton Cancer Institute | Vonda McClendon, CPhT, Texas Oncology |  Apiew Ojulu, PharmD, MS, M Health Fairview |  

Debbie Shapert, RN, MS, OCN, Maryland Oncology Hematology | Makenna Smack, PharmD, BCOP, MD Anderson Cancer Center

STEERING COMMITTEE: Natalie Dickson, MD, MMHC, FASCO, FACP, Tennessee Oncology | Gury Doshi, MD, Texas Oncology |  
Scott Freeswick, PharmD, MS, Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center | Lucio Gordan, MD, Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute |  

Stacey McCullough, PharmD, NCODA |  Michael Reff, RPh, MBA, NCODA


