Cultivating Excellence: Bridging Perspectives in Oncology Care



NCODA 2024 Fall Summit Agenda

Orlando, Florida October 23-25

CLINICAL UPDATES - OPERATIONAL EXCELLENCE - NAVIGATING ACCESS



2:30p	Registration Open Palms Registration Desk
- 7:00 Z:00=	
3:00p - 4:00	Pre-Conference Session Accreditation Roundtable: Best Practices, Preparation Strategies, and Stakeholder Insights Canary 1-2
4:15p - 5:15	Pre-Conference Session From Theory to Practice: Trauma-Informed Care for Health Equity Roundtable Sponsored by Gilead <i>Canary 1-2</i>
5:30p - 6:00	Meet and Greets Nurses - Canary 3 OPTA - Canary 1-2 OCE/IVE - Canary 4
	Diamond and Platinum Corporate Sponsor Reception (By Invite ONLY) Fairway Pool Deck
6:00p - 8:00	Welcome Reception Fairway Pool Deck Host Practice: Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute, Opening Remarks: Lucio Gordan, M.D., Florida Cancel Specialists & Research Institure
THURSE	DAY, OCTOBER 24
6:30a	Registration & Breakfast Buffets Open Palms Ballroom & Foyer
7:15a - 8:00	Breakfast & Clinical Update Canary 1-4
8:10a - 8:15	Welcome Crystal Ballroom Michael Reff, RPh, MBA, NCODA Past NCODA Living the Mission Award Recipient
8:15a - 9:15	Keynote Champion Mindset: Overcoming Adversity and Tenacity During Challenging Times Chaunte Lowe, 4-Time Olympian, Cancer Survivor and Author Crystal Ballroom
9:15a - 10:00	Advances in Breast Cancer Treatment and Current Updates Crystal Ballroom Joyce O'Shaughnessy, MD, Texas Oncology
10:00a - 10:30	Break with Exhibitors Palms Ballroom
10:30a - 11:15	340b Updates Crystal Ballroom
11:15a - 12:15p	NCODA PQI in Actions: Practical Strategies to Transform Oncology Care Crystal Ballroom Moderator: Ginger Blackmon, PharmD, NCODA Stephanie White, PharmD, Vanderbilt University Medical Center
	NCODA's Non-Profit Partner Update and Donor Recipient Story: NMDP Crystal Ballroom
12:15p - 12:30	Laura Barber, Spouse of NMDP Donor Recipient Paul Chadwick, Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute
12:15p - 12:30 12:30p - 12:45	Laura Barber, Spouse of NMDP Donor Recipient Paul Chadwick, Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute Please get your lunch in the exhibit hall and be seated in Canary 1-4 for the lunch presentations

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24 - continued

12:45p - 1:45

Lunch & Rutgers Institute for Pharmaceutical Industry Fellowships Roundtable

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

ONCOLOGY CAREER SYMPOSIUM CLINICAL **NURSE TECHNICIAN** Strengthening Medically-Integrated Oncology Care Staying Up-to-**Alphabet Soup: Environment Matters: NCODA Full Circle** date with Upper **Unlocking Acronyms Ensuring Safety in** Rachel Hauf, PharmD, Gastrointestinal in Pathology and **Hazardous Drug** Texas Oncology | **Cancer Care Compounding Areas** Malignancies Dianna Nguyen, PharmD, 1:45p Courtney Cavalieri, Katie Long Richardson, Liz Vogel, CPhT-Adv, CSPT, University of Chicago PharmD, BCOP, Huntsman PharmD, BCOP, - 2:30 Mayo Clinic Medicine | Jennie Stuart Health Cancer Institute. Jessica Samuel, PharmD, University of Utah FDA CE CE **Understanding the Evolving Care Continuum** A Review of **Championing Patient Exploring the Medi-**Your Path to Post-**Prostate Cancer &** Care: Highlighting care Landscape: grad-Residency and the Varied Roles of **Recent Updates** Understanding the Fellowship Panel in the Treatment **Nurses in Oral Domino Effect** Daisy Doan, PharmD, of Metastatic **Anticancer Therapy** Bobbi Buell, MBA, onPoint NCODA I **Prostate Cancer** Javier Granados, PharmD, Moderator: Oncology Inc. | Diana Cauley, PharmD, Mary Anderson, BSN, RN, Dan Sherman, University of Michigan | OCN, NCODA I BCOP, MD Anderson The NaVectis Group Mattie Kilpatrick, 2:30p Elizabeth Bettencourt, PharmD, Emory Health | MSN, RN, OCN, Palo Alto - 3:30 Teodor Lazarovski, Medical Foundation and PharmD, Pharmacy Sutter Health | Fellowship Takeda Brittni Dissen, BSN, RN, Parker Lenheiser, PharmD, OCN, Lake Regional Froedtert Health System | Cancer Center Nathan Uk. PharmD. Dana Slusher, BSN, RN. Texas Oncology OCN, Norton Cancer Institute CE CE 3:30p **Break with Exhibitors** | Palms Ballroom - 4:00 **Ensuring Optimal Patient Care** Talking through **Empowering Patients: Low Grade Serous** Preparing for a

4:00p - 5:00 **Ovarian Cancer** Overview and Patient Management

Sarah Hayward, PharmD, BCOP, Stephenson Cancer Center at OU Health

CE

the Tough Stuff: **Enhancing** Communication, **Amplifying Self-Care** **Unlocking Insights** from Foundation and **Grant Assistance Programs**

Jenn Noonan, MSN, RN, Society

Audrey Quartey,

VP, Accessia Health | Gina Russo, LCSW, Leukeima & Lymphoma

Healthwell Foundation

Career in Oncology

John Bossaer, PharmD, East Tennessee State University

5:15p

- 6:00

Addressing Cancer Disparities and Social Determinants of Health in Unique Rural Populations | Crystal Ballroom | Nathan Vanderford, PhD, MBA, University of Kentucky College of Medicine



Cultivating Excellence: Bridging Perspectives in Oncology Care



NCODA 2024 Fall Summit Agenda

Orlando, Florida October 23-25

CLINICAL UPDATES - OPERATIONAL EXCELLENCE - NAVIGATING ACCESS



THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24 - continued		
6:00p - 7:00	Reception & Poster Presentations Palms Ballroom	
7:00p - 7:45	Dinner & Concurrent Clinical Sessions Getting Started and Transitioning to Outpatient Care for Patients With Relapsed or Refractory Multiple Myeloma Brooke Adams, PharmD, BCOP, Orlando Health Cancer Institute	
	A Combination Treatment for Patients with Advanced Renal Cell Carcinoma Kirollos Hanna, PharmD, BCPS, BCOP, Minnesota Oncology and Mayo Clinic College of Medicine	
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 25 Luggage storage is available in Canary 1 & 2 from 6:30am-1:00pm		
7:30a	Registration & Breakfast Buffets Open Palms Ballroom	
7:45a - 8:30	Breakfast & Clinical Updates Crystal Ballroom	
8:30a	Welcome Crystal Ballroom	
8:35a - 8:45	NCODA Presentations: Living the Mission Award, CoE MIP Accreditation, & PSO Chapter of the Year Crystal Ballroom Xylina Gregg, MD, Utah Cancer Specialists, Living the Mission Committee Chair Cooper Bailey, PharmD, NCODA Melanie King, PSO IEB President, Memorial University	
8:45a - 9:45	Precision Medicine in Lung Cancer: The Role of the Medically Integrated Team Crystal Ballroom Moderator: Kevin Hicks, PharmD, PhD, FCCP, Moffitt Cancer Center Theresa Boyle, MD, PhD, Donna Gallenstein, BSN, RN, GERO-BC, Daniel Melzer, PharmD, BCOP and Sonam Puri, MD, Moffitt Cancer Center	
9:45a - 10:45	New Options for Patients: Latest Oncology Drug Trends Crystal Ballroom Doug Long, Iqvia	
10:45a - 11:30	Break with Exhibitors & Poster Presentations Palms Ballroom	
11:30a - 12:30p	Exploring BiSpecifics and CAR-T Therapies Crystal Ballroom Mohamed A. Kharfan-Dabaja, MD, MBA, FACP, Mayo Clinic	
12:30p	Closing Crystal Ballroom	

2024 INTERNATIONAL FALL SUMMIT CHAIRS: Jacqueline Caban, MPS, Yale New Haven | Chris Elder, PharmD, BCOP, Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute | Amanda McCauley, BSN, RN, OCN, Norton Cancer Institute | Vonda McClendon, CPhT, Texas Oncology | Apiew Ojulu, PharmD, MS, M Health Fairview | Debbie Shapert, RN, MS, OCN, Maryland Oncology Hematology | Makenna Smack, PharmD, BCOP, MD Anderson Cancer Center